

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3 rd	on A/c Bell			
N/cont. :-	World Bank Road				
	Nishnu To Sumesee				
	Kane Road				
N/Agency :-	Ray const ⁿ				
Ag. No. :-	87 SBD 2019-20				
Ag. Date :-	20-03-2020				
Ag. Comp. :-	19.03.21				
	work done				
	Further measurement = zero				
	12.02.21 5.4				
	Abstract of cost				
	① Const ⁿ of Benchmark and Reference Pillar etc				
	(1) Const ⁿ of Reference and Benchmark etc				
	1.285 km @ 10041.30/km $\rightarrow$ Rs 12903.00				
	(1) Const ⁿ of Reference and Pillar and bungee etc				
	1.285 km @ 9329.40/km $\rightarrow$ Rs 12053.00				
	② Clearing and grubbing etc				
	0.39 Hec @ 49496.70/Hec				
	$\rightarrow$ Rs 19303.00				
	③ Const ⁿ of embankment with materials etc				
	340.90m ³ @ 174.83/m ³				
	$\rightarrow$ Rs 59600.00				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) carpet of subgrade and earthen shoulder etc					
667.49m ² @ 177.47/m ²					Rs 117792.00
(5) Providing 1304 cutting etc all					
117.88m ³ @ 70.10/m ³					Rs 8234.00
(6) Providing granular sub base etc all					
582.35m ³ @ 2553.91/m ³					Rs 1487269.00
(7) Providing and laying WBM etc all complete					
362.36m ³ @ 3192.58/m ³					Rs 1156863.00
(8) Earth work in excavation					
102.70m ³ @ 285.17/m ³					Rs 29287.00
(9) Land Filling in Land etc					
5.93m ³ @ 421.91/m ³					Rs 2502.00
(10) Providing RCC in Land etc all					
6.17m ³ @ 5721.94/m ³					Rs 35306.00
(11) Providing reinforcement in RCC work etc all					
3.22m ³ @ 61222.84/m ³					Rs 197138.00
(12) Providing reinforcement in cement					
48.42m ³ @ 7326.93/m ³					Rs 352728.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) provide and work etc all complete job					
4000 @ 90.59/m ² →					R 3623.00
(14) provide back filling etc all complete					
28.80m ³ @ 2466.56/m ³ →					R 71037.00
(15) provide and drain masonry sign board etc					
2000 @ 11330.69/cch →					R 22661.00
(16) Cons ⁿ of embankment etc					
795.48m ³ @ 58.59/m ³ →					R 46605.00
(17) provide cc pavement					
141.00m ³ @ 6586.25/m ³ →					R 928661.00
(18) Borch edge laying etc					
176.28m ³ @ 471.27/m ³ →					R 83061.00
					R 4627124.00
Less (2.8%)					115678.00
					R 4511446.00
Add GST					R 541373.00
L. Less					R 45114.00
					R 5097933.00
Less payment					1656099.00
					3112289.00
					R 329545.00
12.02.21					
5.00					

Continuation